
 

Date Price Date Price

Tuesday, December 3 , 2019 100.0000000          Thursday, December 26 , 2019 100.3108264          

Wednesday, December 4 , 2019 100.0134941          Friday, December 27 , 2019 100.3243625          

Thursday, December 5 , 2019 100.0269901          Saturday, December 28 , 2019 100.3379004          

Friday, December 6 , 2019 100.0404879          Sunday, December 29 , 2019

Saturday, December 7 , 2019 100.0539875          M onday, December 30 , 2019 100.3649817          

Sunday, December 8 , 2019 Tuesday, December 31 , 2019 100.3785251          

M onday, December 9 , 2019 100.0809922          Wednesday, January 1 , 2020 100.3920703          

Tuesday, December 10 , 2019 100.0944972          Thursday, January 2 , 2020 100.4056173          

Wednesday, December 11 , 2019 100.1080041          Friday, January 3 , 2020 100.4191662          

Thursday, December 12 , 2019 100.1215128          Saturday, January 4 , 2020 100.4327169          

Friday, December 13 , 2019 100.1350234          Sunday, January 5 , 2020

Saturday, December 14 , 2019 100.1485357          M onday, January 6 , 2020 100.4598238          

Sunday, December 15 , 2019 Tuesday, January 7 , 2020 100.4733800          

M onday, December 16 , 2019 100.1755659          Wednesday, January 8 , 2020 100.4869380          

Tuesday, December 17 , 2019 100.1890838          Thursday, January 9 , 2020 100.5004979          

Wednesday, December 18 , 2019 100.2026034          Friday, January 10 , 2020 100.5140596          

Thursday, December 19 , 2019 100.2161249          Saturday, January 11 , 2020 100.5276231          

Friday, December 20 , 2019 100.2296482          Sunday, January 12 , 2020

Saturday, December 21 , 2019 100.2431733          M onday, January 13 , 2020 100.5547556          

Sunday, December 22 , 2019 Tuesday, January 14 , 2020 100.5683246          

M onday, December 23 , 2019 100.2702291          Wednesday, January 15 , 2020 100.5818954          

Tuesday, December 24 , 2019 100.2837597          Thursday, January 16 , 2020 100.5954681          

Wednesday, December 25 , 2019 100.2972921          Friday, January 17 , 2020 100.6090426          


